NATIONAL Assessment Centr	Jeb description	N.	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Date In: (6)10/10 - 10: 39				
Re[No: Na 0-BB 2011767 /24	SAS e-filing	52720 8		
Veh No: 5m73710E	E-mail (within Shrs		1	
D.O.A : 4/0/20 -17:20	i-Motor Claim		b	
OD / TP Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (W		, TP 4hrs)	
OB : (1) tesperming any	i-Photo Upload			
	Assessment/Surv		<u>i</u>	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by I	ax / Hand t		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (101.	Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: 607	153VL .	. INC()/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (15 W. ROKER		Tel:	
Policy No: () P	eriod: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	1500/1
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WC): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	000 ()/\$2,000 ()		77815 VI. 12
General Remarks:				13 13 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inf	ormation strictly Confi	dential & St	rictly NO refer of repaire	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu			owing Co: (
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoid	ce: YES () / NO)();1		OPSI DI ANNO ANTO INCIDENTI
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616):		45	Date&Time Complets4	Done by
	Courtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	()			The state of the s
Injury:				
	_	100772070		NAME OF THE OWNER.
Date/Time Actions				
. 321		Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist	Anit (S) Ami Ist Bill Add
Droged .	2	1) AR : Accide	SERVICE AND AND ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT AS	1 Neo Carrier
laimant's Particulars :-		2) DA : Damag	e Assessment (\$100); INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45
river/Owner:	-	3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow	Through Survey	\$120 \$30
ontact No:	1	5) FT : Follow- For claiming	Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan)	(005)
		6) TR : Re-insp	ection	\$150
amaged Portion:		8) NTUC Add	A + SMRT Survey	
C Charlest by Charman	out.	OD.	sy Car / Tpt Allowands	\$5
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		• N6: Repair	Co-ordination	\$10 \$25
		*N7: Post R	epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination	55
Auditors' Comments:	ACCA (24/14/14/14/14/14/14/14/14/14/14/14/14/14	TP(NII):	TP (Non INC) against INC	\$20
at. 1:		9) N12: Idao h Invoice dated	Mobile Fee Char	red dist
		invoice dated		March 12 19 19
at, 2/3:		Involce dated	Fee Char	ged Medical

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you become
- at of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consertoresaid.	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report as
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/10/2020 10:39
Date Of Accident	14/10/2020 17:20
Exact Location Of Accident	1 MAUDE RD CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMT3710E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ALSON TOH
NRIC No	SXXXX096E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92996066
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-92996066
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	M2 LED NAV MT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2020-V0025966-MVA
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ALSON TOH
NRIC No	SXXXX096E
Date Of Birth	23/10/1992
Occupation	INDOOR
D. C. Of Dalaina Dage	09/02/2012

09/02/2012 Date Of Driving Pass

8 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-92996066 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-92996066 Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

BLK 413 PANDAN GARDENS Address

#23-132

600413 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 0

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY Police Station Name

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Police Station Address

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201017/7006.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

GW7532G Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Na	re Of Damage	
No	Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
	Page	3 of 17

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation:
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by Interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use; disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Person

nel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH FORM		and a property was a second to the property of the consideration and the
	1 	·
	 	
		; · (- ij-i) - - - - - - - - -
my men i i majamin -		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	· + · + · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		
		<u> </u>
	MIPD H	
	P AT	
}	RET	A: Cart 222
1	A A	1-901 1106-1
		A: ६५ मडगा । डि. ६५ मडगा ह
1-	I mayor end on	coare
1 1 1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	+::	
Name of the Control o		-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
1 0000	Services of the Services of th	
KEFER TO	POLICE REPORT.	
Alexander Alexander		
	<i>=</i> 1.	
	T/20201017/7006	
·		
DECLARATION		
	6640. c. 570 571 4 2 2	
we deciare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every respect.	
1		10
fer .		MAA
olicyholder's Signature	Oriver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
late & Time:	(if driver is not the policyholder)	Name:
	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.1
atheric Sheral-Phippeson, va		\ .

Street Skyrt-Ptopleso va

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 14 / 60 / 240)(DE	D/MM/YYYY), TIME:(17 : 23)(HH:MM
LOCATION: I MAURE POAD CO	MANK.
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	¥
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMT 37(0	, 6
blinsurance company: QBG	AND SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF
	NEW YORK CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PART
CJPOLICY NUMBER: 2020 -VOO259	
elmake & model: 8mm m2	/ THIRD PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFF)
f)TYPE:(SALOOD / COUPE / MPV /V	AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE. / OTHERS)
g/VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / C	COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT	TTIME: PAILKED-
1) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR	OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY	GLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
A)NAME: AUSON TOH	(MADE / FEMALE)
bINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$924200	REC CONTACT: 9299 6066
C) ADDRESS: 413 PLANTIAN	
5000411)	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO	POLICY HOLDER .
\$ No of pessing DRIVER	
(Induding driver) DINAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)
DJNKIC/FIN/FASSFORI:	CONTACT:
claddress:	
22 1- 19	\$1
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (23, 10 / 19	
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:_	
	HE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DR	
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / R.	
b)ROAD SURFACE: (OR) / WET / OTH	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YBS / NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	ESTATION: TP HQ.
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	8.5
No of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GW 7532 6	MODEL:
Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
/ C) WAIC/FIN/FASSFORT.	CONTACT:
7. INIKU PAKIT VEHICLE	
No of passinger of VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
I and the first of the last of	
Induding driver) fl NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()	

email =

fax =





4 -40

Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20201017/7006

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 17/10/2020 14:43			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Particu	lars	。1998 · 通过数据数据数据数据数据数据数据	海路在美国和共和共和共和共和共和共和共和共和共和共和共和共和共和共和共和共和共和共和共		
Name of Informant: ALSON TOH			Address: 413 PANDAN GARDENS #23	3-132 SINGAPORE 600413		
ID Type	25 N 7 W 12 N	96E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92996066		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: CONTACT.ALSON@GMAIL.COM			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 23/10/1992	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Marketing			Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 14/10/2020 17:25	Type of Location Car Park	
Location: 1 MAUDE RO Weather:	OAD Carpark	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
weather.		Dry			
Cloudy			Traffic Volume: No Traffic		
Cloudy Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	a Wav	Traffic Control: Not Controlled			

etails of Ve	DATE OF THE PARTY	Marine Control of the	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
/ehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	COIO	Condition	0
GW7532G	Van					U
SMT3710E	Car	BMW	M2 LED	White		0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	DE THE SALES OF TH		
Vehicle No.	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
		VOCCEOCE	18/06/2020	17/06/2021
SMT3710E QBE Insurance (Si	QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd	V0025966	18/06/2020	11/100/2021





Report No. T/20201017/7006

2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso		NAME AND POST OF THE OWNER.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			
Any Pedestrian Ir			10 (D-		Croon	ing: NA
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Ped	destrian (J1055	ing. NA
Driver		A CENTRE	ENTERNIE NO.	STATE OF	MADE !	
Name	ALSON TOH		ID No.		S9242096E	
Related Vehicle	SMT3710E (Car)			Contac	t No.	92996066
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence Expiry	lane l	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	f	NIL	

Brief Details.

On the stated date and time, I parked my vehicle at 1 maude road carpark and left for my office.

When I went back to my vehicle at 2000hrs, I noticed damages to the front left portion of my car. The other party did not leave a notice regarding the accident and in fact changed his parking spot.

It took me several days to retrieve the video as each video is very long and the camera did not record an event for me to retrieve as such I needed to view video by video from when i parked to the point of accident.





3 of 3 Report No. T/20201017/7006

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

n

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 17/10/2020 14:43
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / GOH GEOK LYE Contact No.: 65476148	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp NP168 QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

A member of the worldwide QBE insurance Group - Unique Entity No. 198401363C

1 Raffles Quay, #29-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583 Tel: 65-6224 6633 Fax: 65-6533 3270 GST Registration No: M200644018 www.qbe.coni.sg



Page 1 of 1

Date of issue 18/06/2020

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULE, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No. 2020-V0025966-MVA

Account Name MARINELIFE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

MCI Type MX1

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle or Chassis No:

SMT3710E

2. Name of Policyholder ALSON TOH

 Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. 18/06/2020

4. Date of Expiry

17/06/2021

Persons or Classes of persons entitled to drive.*

(a) The Policyholder.

The Policyholder may also drive a motor car not belonging to him/her and not hired to him/her under a hire purchase agreement. (b) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by the order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from the driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Limitations as to use.*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing or the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the provisions of the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Hire Purchase: Hong Leong Finance Limited

Signed for and on behalf of QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Authorised Signature